TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
• Precision Level H
• Material Anti-Mag. SS
• Surface Resistivity Conductive
• Shape Straight
• Group Conventional Style Tweezers
• Weight (OZ)
• Tip Size (CTM) .2mm x .102” (5mm x 2.5mm)
• Tip Angle Straight
• Tip Length
• Body Width .675”(16.88mm)
• Body Height One Leg .12”(3mm)
• OAL 18”(450mm)
• Country of Origin Pakistan
• UPC 662847013997
• Schedule B 8203.20.20.00
• Harmonization Code 8203.20.20
• ECCN EAR99
• UNSPSC Code 27112105
Tweezers - 1 Star 18” Straight Strong Point - Anti-Mag. SS - Serrated
The 21-SA-SE-18  straight strong serrated tipped tweezer is ideal for
general applications.  It is made of anti-magnetic stainless steel and has
serrated grips for better control.  The overall length is 18”.
Part#:  21-SA-SE-18
21-SA-SE-18